Date: December 2, 2024

School District Name and Number:

Address:
Telephone:

DATE
January 6, 2025
February 3, 2025

March 3, 2025
April 7, 2025
May 5, 2025
June 2, 2025
July 7, 2025

August 4, 2025

September 8, 2025

October 6, 2025
November 3, 2025

December 1, 2025

Name of Person Reporting Date:

TITLE: Board Clerk

NOTICE

Schedule of Regular Meetings
Board of Education

Calendar Year of 2025

Cleveland District 1-06
600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK 74020
918-358-2210 ext. 200

PLACE OF MEETING

Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK
Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK
Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK
Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK
Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK
Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK
Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK
Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK
Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK
Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK
Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK

Administration Building, 600 North Gilbert, Cleveland, OK

Joe E. Cole, Jr.

Signature

74020

74020

74020

74020

74020

74020

74020

74020

74020

74020

74020

74020



